SCLED
Overview:
The SCLED range is a surface mounted decoartive luminaire
for use in mains and emergency.  Available in three sizes.
With aluminium spun body and injection moulded optic.
Range:
Powered by LED light engines.
Available in DALI.
Semi recessing kit available.
Integral emergencies can be supplied upon request.
Three base colour options: White (WH), Brass (BR)
and Chrome (CH).
Two colour temps: 3000K & 4000K
Mounting:
Surface
Construction:
Aluminium
Dimensions:   325mm Wide  /  96mm Deep
425mm Wide  /  117mm Deep
525mm Wide  /  121mm Deep
Controls:
Electronic - Standard
DALI - DALI
Efficency:
Optical efficency (DLOR)
Model Ref / Wattage / Lumen package / Colour temp
SCLED.3.4000.8.6W 8.6W 1670lm 4000K
SCLED.3.4000.12.5W 12.5W 2300lm 4000K
SCLED.3.4000.21.9W 21.9W 3192lm 4000K
SCLED.4.4000.8.6W 8.6W 1670lm 4000K
SCLED.4.4000.12.5W 12.5W 2300lm 4000K
SCLED.4.4000.21.9W 21.9W 3192lm 4000K
SCLED.5.4000.8.6W 8.6W 1670lm 4000K
SCLED.5.4000.12.5W 12.5W 2300lm 4000K
SCLED.5.4000.21.9W 21.9W 3192lm 4000K
Mead Works, Moreton Road, Fyfield, Essex, CM5 0RB    Tel: 01277 36 36 36